
 
 

 

INTAKE CALENDAR 

 

Address: Level 2, 118 Walker Street, North Sydney, NSW, 2060 

Phone Number: +61 2 8960 3032 | Email: marketing@thames.edu.au 

 

Term Duration Intake Dates Start Date End Date 

2025 Term 1 10 Weeks 

 
Mon 06 Jan 25 
 

Mon 06 Jan 25 Sun 9 Feb 25 

Mon 10 Feb 25 Mon 10 Feb 25 Sun 16 Mar 25 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 17 Mar 25 Sun 6 Apr 25 

2025 Term 2 10 Weeks 

Mon 07 Apr 25 Mon 07 Apr 25 Sun 11 May 25 

Mon 12 May 25 Mon 12 May 25 Sun 15 Jun 25 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 16 Jun 25 Sun 06 Jul 25 

2025 Term 3 10 Weeks 

Mon 07 Jul 25 Mon 07 Jul 25 Sun 10 Aug 25 

Mon 11 Aug 25 Mon 11 Aug 225 Sun 14 Sep 25 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 15 Sep 25 Sun 05 Oct 25 

2025 Term 4 10 Weeks 

Mon 06 Oct 25 Mon 06 Oct 25 Sun 9 Nov 25 

Mon 10 Nov 25 Mon 10 Nov 25 Sun 14 Dec 25 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 15 Dec 25 Sun 04 Jan 26 

2026 Term 1 10 Weeks 

Mon 05 Jan 26 Mon 05 Jan 26 Sun 8 Feb 26 

Mon 09 Feb 26 Mon 9 Feb 26 Sun 15 Mar 26 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 16 Mar 26 Sun 05 Apr 26 

2026 Term 2 10 Weeks 

Mon 06 Apr 26 Mon 06 Apr 26 Sun 10 May 26 

Mon 11 May 26 Mon 11 May 26 Sun 14 Jun 26 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 15 Jun 26 Sun 05 Jul 26 

2026 Term 3 10 Weeks 

Mon 06 Jul 26 Mon 06 Jul 26 Sun 9 Aug 26 

Mon 10 Aug 26 Mon 10 Aug 26 Sun 13 Sep 26 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 14 Sep 26 Sun 04 Oct 26 

2026 Term 4 10 Weeks 

Mon 05 Oct 26 Mon 05 Oct 26 Sun 08 Nov 26 

Mon 09 Nov 26 Mon 9 Nov 26 Sun 13 Dec 26 

Term Break 3 Weeks  Mon 14 Dec 26 Sun 03 Jan 27 

 


